
SEPTEMBER 
  

Aug 29 Sat 
Abed 
Chaudhury 
[4-6] 
Manzoorul 
Islam and Saif 
Ul Haque [6-8] 
  

Aug 30 Sun 
Abed 
Chaudhury 
[4-6] 
Islam and 
Haque [6-8] 

Aug 31 Mon 
Abed 
Chaudhury 
[4-6] 
Ashraf [6-8] 
  

Sept 1 Tue 
Abed 
Chaudhury 
[4-6] 
Islam and 
Haque [6-8] 
  

Sept 2 Wed 
public lecture: 
Abed Chaudhury 
[6-8] 
Chayyanaut 
Sept 3 Thurs 
Forum with Abed 

Chaudhury 5 PM 

at Bengal Gallery 

Sept 5 Sat 
Holiday: 
Janma Ashtami 
  

Sept 6 Sun 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Gary Hack [6-8] 
  

Sept 7 Mon 
Ashraf [4-6] 
Gary Hack [6-8] 
Forum with 

Hack 1 PM 
  

Sept 8 Tue 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Gary Hack [6-8] 
  

Sept 9 Wed 
public lecture: 
Gary Hack [6-8] 
BRAC Centre  
Sept 20 Thurs 
Forum with Hack 

5 PM 
  

Sept 12 Sat 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Gary Hack [6-8] 
  

Sept 13 Sun 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Gary Hack [6-8] 
  

Sept 14 Mon 
Ashraf [4-6] 
Lynne Sagalyn 
[6-8] 
  

Sept 15 Tue 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Sagalyn [6-8] 
Forum with 

Sagalyn 10 AM 

Sept 16 Wed 
public lecture: 
Lynn Sagalyn 
[6-8] 
EMK Centre 
  

Sept 19 Sat 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Saleemul Huq 
[6-8] 
  

Sept 20 Sun 
Islam and 
Haque [4-6] 
Jalal Ahmad 
[6-8] 
  

Sept 21 Mon 
Ashraf [4-6] 
Saleemul Huq 
[6-8] 
  

Sept 22 Tue 
Ashraf [4-6] 
Jalal Ahmad 
[6-8] 
  

 

Sept 26 Sat 
Holiday 
Eid Ul Azha 
  

Sept 27 
Holiday 
Eid Ul Azha 
  

Sept 28 
Holiday 
Eid Ul Azha 
  

Sept 29 
Holiday 
Eid Ul Azha 
  

Sept 30 
Holiday 
Eid Ul Azha 
  

  
 


